10-24-00

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.)

Concentration Division Wellita, Kansas

DID

Remarks:

observe this plugging.

INVOICE LI signed:

WW. 80.2001040873

Thomas Just Of

NOTICE (OF INTENTION TO DRILL
Starting date	API Number 15- Sec. Sec. Jec. Jec. Jec. Jec. Jec. Jec. Jec. J
·-// / / 2	e filed with Kansas Corporation Commission es prior to commencing well. Card to be typed MHC-KOHE 3/16/83 form C-1

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 130 S. Market – Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R.-82-3-117

API NUMBER 15-003 LEASE NAME BOOT	-22206 . 00 · 0 0							
WELL NUMBER 8								
660 Ft. from S Section 3300 Ft. from E Section								
Fi. from E Section	n Line							
LEASE OPERATOR	WILLIAMS GAS PIPELINES C	ENTRAL	SEC.	16 TV	/P. <u>22</u>	RGE.	19 E	
ADDRESS 19209 SW	MARYLAND RD./ WELDA, I	CS. 66091	COUNT	Y	ANDERSO	NC		
PHONE # 785-448-4816 OPERATORS LICENSE # 09362			DATE W	DATE WELL COMPLETED			MAY, 1983	
CHARACTER OF WELL OIL			PLUGGI	PLUGGING COMMENCED			9/26/00	
(Oil Gas D&A SWD Input Water Supply Well)			PLUGGI	PLUGGING COMPLETED			9/26/00	
THE PLUGGING PROPO	SAL WAS APPROVED ON	9/15/00				(DATE)	
BY TOM WELSH				(KCC	DISTRICT A	AGENT'S N	АМЕ).	
IS ACO-1 FILED? N/	A IF NOT,	IS WELL LOG A	TACHED?		YE	S		
PRODUCING FORMATIC	N SQUIRREL DEPT	н то тор <u>8</u>	34'	воттом	840'	T.D. 85	59'	
SHOW DEPTH AND THICK	NESS OF ALL WATER, OIL AND	GAS FORMATIO	NS.					
OIL, GAS OR WATER RE	CORDS	CASI	NG RECORD		1	r		
FORMATION .	CONTENT	FRO		SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED	OUT	
SQUIRREL	OIL	- 0 -	20'	7"	20'	- 0 -		
		- 0 -	862'	2 7/8"	862'	- 0 -		
	D, FROM FEET TOFEET 35 SACKS OF PORTLAND CEME		OM TOP TO BO	OTTOM - SI	IUT WELL IN	wi弄 200世	9ED	
BACK PRESSURE.					STATE	CORPORATI	ON COMMISSION	
		<u> </u>				ocr 2	<u>U 2000</u>	
	(IF ADDITION DESCRIPT	ION IS NECESSAR	, USE BACK O	F THIS FOR	м.)			
NAME OF PLUGGING CONT	·	G AND ROUSTAB			LICENSE	GONSERVATI	ON DIVISION 63720sas	
ADDRESS P.O. BOX 386	/ CHANUTE, KS. 66720	<u>. </u>			-) itterases		
NAME OF PARTY RESPONS	IBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES	WILLIAMS G	AS PIPELINES (CENTRAL				
STATE OF KANSAS	co	UNTY OF AND	ERSON			,ss.		
	<u> </u>				loyee of Opera			
Above-described well, being first described well as filled that the sa	duly sworn on oath, says: that I have me are true and correct, so help me (knowledge of the fa God.	ts, statements, a	nd matters he	rein contained	and the log o	f the above-	
SOY L TROP		gnature)) ,	,			
ARY PURITY	•		naul T	ocke	<u>~</u>	11 11		
1 /50. WA . EV. M	•	Address) 1920	9 SW M	ssyland		Wilda	Ks. 660	
MY APPOINTMENT SUBSTRUIT EXPIRES 8-20-01	BED AND SWORN TO before me the	nis 18th	Day of OC	alyen	,20 <u>O</u>	0		
8-20-01 / A	_		Notary P	م الحادث	lane	۸	-	
TE OF VANSA	du Commission Evaluation	30-3001	(Notary)	uone	٥		1 114	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	1y Commission Expires: 8-6	10-0001					/ / / /	

Iola, Kansas Telephone: 316-365-6013



ROTARY DRILLING CONTRACTORS Plugging, Work-Over & Fishing Service

RURAL ROUTE 3 IOLA, KANSAS 66749

Well Log Boots No. 8	Anderson County Kansas
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Soil Clay Lime Shale Lime Shale Lime Shale Lime Shale Lime w/shale breaks Shale Lime w/shale breaks Shale w/lime streaks Lime w/shale break Shale w/shale break Shale w/sandy shale Sandy shale Shale Lime Shale Lime Shale black Lime Shale w/lime Shale dark Sand good odor Shale